
Schützenkreis 04 Hanau
Kreismeisterschaft 2014
Bogen im Freien
vom 11. Mai 2014 in Oberrodenbach

6.10.10 - Recurve Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Langkabel, Rick 1989 0432 SV BG Hanau 311 317   8   9 628
  2. Beck, Christian 1972 0432 SV BG Hanau 310 315 17   3 625
  3. Hillebrecht, Markus 1983 0432 SV BG Hanau 309 315 17   6 624
  4. Vogt, Tim 1988 0432 SV BG Hanau 263 271   6   2 534
  5. Botzem, Rafael 1989 0432 SV BG Hanau 215 248   3   1 463
AK Walter, Stefan 1983 0432 SV BG Hanau 0 568   0   0 568

6.10.11 - Recurve Damen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Eibeck, Pia 1987 0432 SV BG Hanau 280 283   3   0 563
  2. Werner, Agnes 1969 0432 SV BG Hanau 242 289   9   0 531

6.10.20 - Recurve Schüler A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hermann, Kevin 2000 0432 SV BG Hanau 266 310   9   2 576
  2. Stahl, Fabian 2001 0446 BSF Schöneck 229 194   3   1 423
AK Vormwald, Julian 2000 0432 SV BG Hanau 0 487   0   0 487
AK Ungermann, Luke 2001 0432 SV BG Hanau 0 369   0   0 369

6.10.22 - Recurve Schüler B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kemeter, Torben 2002 0432 SV BG Hanau 221 229   2   1 450
  2. Knaf, Valentin 2003 0432 SV BG Hanau 221 210   2   1 431
AK Fulda, Julian 2002 0432 SV BG Hanau 0 611   0   0 611

6.10.23 - Recurve Schüler B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Grothus, Mara 2002 0432 SV BG Hanau 301 280   8   6 581

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Binder, Amy 2005 0432 SV BG Hanau 247 0   5   0 247
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6.10.30 - Recurve Jugend

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Skowronek, Kevin 1999 0432 SV BG Hanau 208 270   5   0 478

6.10.50 - Recurve Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Löw, Markus 1966 0432 SV BG Hanau 253 267   1   0 520
  2. Löw, Gerald 1963 0432 SV BG Hanau 222 223   0   0 445

6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kühl, Susanne 1957 0432 SV BG Hanau 291 262 13   3 553

6.10.60 - Recurve Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Nickol, Norbert 1940 0432 SV BG Hanau 235 277   3   0 512

6.15.10 - Compound Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kolodzeiski, Stefan 1986 0439 BSC Nidderau 343 342 40 13 685
  2. Theus, Stefan 1982 0446 BSF Schöneck 318 321 24   7 639
  3. Annacker, Stephan 1985 0439 BSC Nidderau 315 323 22   5 638
  4. Kühnel, Kai 1976 0432 SV BG Hanau 304 315   3   2 619
AK Baier, Joachim 1972 0446 BSF Schöneck 0 662   0   0 662
AK Fuhrmann, Marco 1971 0446 BSF Schöneck 0 642   0   0 642

6.15.22 - Compound Schüler B m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Trawnitschek, Tim 2002 0446 BSF Schöneck 203 0   0   0 203

6.15.24 - Compound Schüler C

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 0 10' X' Total

  1. Behne, Alia 2004 0439 BSC Nidderau 272 0   3   1 272

6.15.40 - Compound Junioren m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Landau, Lukas 1996 0431 SV Oberrodenbach 277 285   6   1 562

6.15.50 - Compound Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Daniel, Bernd 1958 0439 BSC Nidderau 331 334 34 12 665
  2. Debus, Peter 1962 0446 BSF Schöneck 0 643   0   0 643
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6.15.50 - Compound Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein Runde
50 m 50 m 10' Total

AK Gunkel, Thorsten 1966 0432 SV BG Hanau 0 498   0   0 498

6.15.60 - Compound Senioren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 50 m 50 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schütz, Erich 1943 0439 BSC Nidderau 205 0   4   1 205

6.16.10 - Blankbogen Herren

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kunstein, Detlef 1971 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 256 279   5   0 535

6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schüler A m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stein, Noah 2000 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 262 296   5   2 558
  2. Cibis, Steffen 2001 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 184 219   2   0 403

6.16.50 - Blankbogen Herren Alt

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schenk, Michael 1965 0429 SV GZ Ravolzhausen 284 267   3   2 551
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Schützenkreis 04 Hanau
Kreismeisterschaft 2014
Bogen im Freien
vom 11. Mai 2014 in Oberrodenbach

6.10.10 - Recurve Herren
  1. SV BG Hanau 1877 10'  42 X'  18

Langkabel, Rick 628
Beck, Christian 625
Hillebrecht, Markus 624

6.10.11 - Recurve Damen
  1. SV BG Hanau 1647 10'  25 X'  3

Eibeck, Pia 563
Kühl, Susanne 553
Werner, Agnes 531

6.10.20 - Recurve Schüler A
AK SV BG Hanau 1432 10'  9 X'  2

Hermann, Kevin 576
Vormwald, Julian 487
Ungermann, Luke 369

6.10.22 - Recurve Schüler B
  1. SV BG Hanau 1462 10'  12 X'  8

Grothus, Mara 581
Kemeter, Torben 450
Knaf, Valentin 431

6.10.50 - Recurve Herren Alt
  1. SV BG Hanau 957 10'  3 X'  0

Löw, Markus 520
Nickol, Norbert 512
Löw, Gerald 445

6.15.10 - Compound Herren
  1. BSC Nidderau 1988 10'  96 X'  30

Kolodzeiski, Stefan 685
Daniel, Bernd 665
Annacker, Stephan 638

AK BSF Schöneck 1947 10'  0 X'  0
Baier, Joachim 662
Debus, Peter 643
Fuhrmann, Marco 642
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